  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2001
May, 2001 – Rev. 6
683 Publication Order Number:
MC74LCX373/D
MC74LCX373
Low-Voltage CMOS
Octal Transparent Latch
With 5 V–Tolerant Inputs and Outputs

Machine Model >200 V
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MC74LCX373DW SO–20 38 Units/Rail
MC74LCX373DWR2 SO–20 1000 Units/Reel
MC74LCX373M SO
EIAJ–20 40 Units/Rail
MC74LCX373MEL 2000 Units/ReelSO
EIAJ–20
MC74LCX373DT TSSOP–20 75 Units/Rail
MC74LCX373DTEL TSSOP–20 2000 Units/Reel
MC74LCX373DTR2 TSSOP–20 2500 Units/Reel
A = Assembly Location
L , WL = Wafer Lot
Y, YY = Year